62 W¢ WA e

& B 8 E R St

A UG ARF% )
EIZEEaEMEIL LiGHsT
HH

1TEIhR

VIRER

RVAZS LTS

B

] =5 B A5

il S=g /A

A 4

RS |

=P

& H Search

English Home Page
Congressional Information
Library Briefs

Library Achievements
Core Services

Mission & Organization
Publication Window
Related Topics & Discussion

BRERRRIEABIRET
RVAES: R SERe SISt A,

1071 B~3H

| Aty 2 Ay 3 At

(FFR)

B =
& &t

774,018403,071 881,253 2,059,139
205,448171,757332,712
150,688127,506 169,924

4,167
25,437
7,306
2,944
3,384
2,512
1,070
98
4,257
133
2,615
112
10

26

28

49

25
328
259

3,838
21,453
4,252
2,133
2,191
2,749
1,320
210
3,940
23
1,454
260

1

23

24

27

22

71
260

3,841
25,432
35,728
9,925
6,628
33,239
1,503
222
8,137
231
27,826
302
2,448
117
64
105
189
1,289

5,562

709,917
448,118
11,846
72,322
47,286
15,002
12,203
38,500
3,893
530
16,334
387
31,895
674
2,459
166
116
181
236
1,688
6,081

568,570231,314 548,541 1,349,222

6,594

12,100

18,694



IVAFS Sk Se g
Rl SO S R
EREEN O

EEOEN D

BE MR A R
AN e

B AR R
STISTRCR R

VAT 47

ahe o AR RI
TR SRITAJER
VLIEME A
ZEEGHI TR
RVAFSVAE S -7
VR

RVAFSC NG T2
B R SCRCRAT
VLIRE TR
EREE L a5 AU E AN
TiE i B R
T AR R
MO R SR
RV SERE ]

H ERTRE

HEsZ &
HHBHEN

Bl wiNES |

bt

EARE 63

(FFXD

| Aty 2 Aty 3 Hfr # &

4,368 2,985 5,243
5,513 34,668
156,214 27,996 147,636
105,606 19,891102,512

43,911

409
5,616
7,380
4,042

112
1,665
1,023
1,608

36
1,528
98
64
46
197
121
69

65
486

135
1,147
4,286

596

64

220

602

949

9
84
16

6
18
30
18
12
16
81

310
6,553
5,574
4,768
8,445
2,286

786
1,087

38
546
103

53
105
221

88
101

&9
453

177,028 128,376 160,180

3,342
8,328
13

25
135

3,904
5,029
11
30
36

1,739
4,513
6,901
44

65
961

13,706 12,235 14,605

12,596
84,092
331,846
228,009
854
13,316
17,240
9,406
8,621
4,171
2,411
3,644
83
2,158
217

123

169
448
227

182

170
1,020
465,584
1,739
11,759
20,258
68

120
1,132
40,546



64 B¢ WE e

AREMOS #8g}ii
ST S5 T
BRI
o IR

AR H BT E BG4 &

Hh B B B i S

R E g

Bt 5 AR e
SRR I Y

FRERL A R BT E R
S AR

HyRead 5%

R AT 2 S e
FOEE AT AR

B §EEE Walking Library
BHE A S E AR5
EEEIERRIPIES7ES

12 RS Rk e

KN HERER R

NI TR iE s AR

F BRI - S
hFEEH

G

Westlaw 75343
HeinOnline £ &K} E
MOML L2 55

MOML H| 1]

MOML 2B i et A BeAc sk
ERIEE AR AR

TKC Law Library H 7 1$

(PFXD
| At 2 Afr 3 Hfr # &

1,659 843 2,555 5,057
243 107 235 585
274 230 359 863

1,476 34 339 1,849
114 2 328 444
490 83 60 633
192 178 247 617

8,230 968 5,527 14,725
355 512 282 1,149

2,859 1,738 2921 7,518
715 448 694 1,857
746 154 1,068 1,968
904 156 130 1,190

1,828 990 2,320 5,138
216 174 367 757
635 316 500 1,451
711 16 720 1,447
576 38 414 1,028

1,144 180 2,268 3,592
142 316 416 874

1,075 150 166 1,391
260 88 212 560
126 110 116 352

110 9 32 151
257 108 152 517
2 - 29 31

- - 9 9

- - 14 14
23 3 101 127



BEHERE 65

(%)
1 Hfr 2 A%y 3 Ay #8 3

General OneFile 2%} 22 4 29 55
Oxford Journals B FHHH] 25 5 7 37
Hart 3£ T-HAH] 78 50 67 195
OCLC ECO ET-HiT] 61 45 90 196
Nature Archive & -FHAT] 100 20 31 151
ProQuest Research Library 1,242 983 871 3,096
=1LV 358 210 21 56 287
Access World News & UN 192 2 79 273
Sl iEE e i 626 292 829 1,747
A E ] 11 - 7 18
eBook Academic 872 321 657 1,850
eBook Collection 1,930 329 588 2,847
RIEih & e 105 59 110 274
Grolier Online FHE} - - - -
OECD iLibrary 111 - 39 150
IMF eLIBRARY 3 1 8 12
)%JEEZ%%'I* #H 343 342 453 1,138

R 36 - 63 99
SEZRIFFe 52,053 28,841 62,985 143,879
SEMR 44 19 54 117
[ 5 SRk 22 16 7 8 31
TR 2% - - 1 1
fE B 13 5 20 38
HREER 2% - - - -
B2 - - 3 3
RS A IR - - 1 1
FE2ETHE - - 1 1
B MR 7 - 11 18
i E2F R - - - -

HAh 8 7 9 24



66 B & ME

PEEE
FE AR E H 245
B RIE

HEERTS
AR
R ks
2oailllisk

SNHRE
HRRGEHE
EEEE

FREEHR

FIREAX

i B ALK
i 5 P
i o A K
i o 1
SR AKX
SO R R
SO ALK
SO
I EHERE ALK
Iy HETES R

(PFXD

| At 2 Afr 3 Hfr # &

51,847 28,666 62,788 143,301
36,565 28,666 30,303
- 32,485

15,282

161
10
110
6
35

961
415
933
189
329
71
116
74
125
87
87

154
8
109
2
35

736
256
660
108
238
53
122
53
118
23
23

142
17
27
22
76

1,078
458
1,166
224
559
111
249
104
241
25

25

95,534
47,767

457
35
246
30
146

2,775
1,129
2,759
521
1,126
235
487
231
484
135
135

At o HEEER R T e AR bRt ) T B AR e AT

IR R ©
AE  BLIHBURSRH T 2ERER L T

TSI ©

o " HERERRES ) T AR ) PYIH



Hedseortn  Hebrore  Hidlorm

tERRE 67

% oy
A . 8 & % 58
T S O R A S S S R
~* i LA & A A AN, # N & % ]
A A R N Y R & &
R S A S S A N S L &

= - e | |
L i | L|_
4
| 00002
I
|

000°0%

00009

00008

000001

000°0¢1

NEES

o

_ 000091

000091

ErRlEERR

LHHWEEULTHERSE Y




Hedzeoro HzdLolm HizdzLo1m o
) d
®
& s n " 4% &
LN - LI GO 2
R S S S & A .
N & Py a%& i\w &»r w} $ 4 &Q %w #.w &&. #.w %&w@ \e& \e& o &
AP AR S S-S A AR R S Y LI Y. AR
P P B S A T S SRS A A M A S i o
» ~* B B @ » ) A g S » L & ¥ @ 4 ® @
'Ll 'H B 3 8, o R NN 'K
1 | |
[N | ] I I 1 |
- " i __ | !
i i | 1 B
1 1 : 1
1 11 N | 1
! ] . !
1 11 | [ ! ¢
= i i 1 000°¢
1 _ ; i
__ H 1
| f B
1 1
__ 1 1
¥ _ '
I i .
__ i 000°9
| !
| I
|
1 000°6
000°TI
1
i
1
I
1
1
1
Lr
000°ST

68 W& W e

KUY PN EEX+HEEEE i




BT 69

EedzLor o Hzhiorm Hi®Lo1m

00T

00¢

00¥

00s

009

00L

008

006

000°T

001°1

00Z'1

00€°T

00%'T

005'T

009°T

00L'1

0081

0061

000°T

LHHMEEX 2 ESHE

Y




70 ®EFE R

HEX 40
TEXLE
HEYHTE

%168
TEUHT

%I %¥6
HEX "EX 4
H €14 LOT

W& W FHE




EHRE 71

ReE Z4mss+ X8 E

1071 8~38
AL : R
HE# R R
1 ey HA R 35,205
2 BB LIE e 34,674
3 SNBIREZESTHE 33,672
4 B H Search 31,895
5 RS | 16,334
6 HeE 8,927
7 R W 6,403
8 ZEYHHE 5,386
9 Al e 3,174
10 FE R 3,078




AN R R

B e B £ fr4g sk + KAk

P93 R

1071 8~38
AL : K
HE# BT {5 R 8
1 RYRZSTE iSSP 465,584
2 AVRER TRCNEEA 331,846
3 TLIRBEE R 228,009
4 RVRCRTE SR 84,092
5 [ B e e e 40,546
6 H HAEREH 20,258
7 TLREREE RN EZSEHE B 18,694
8 VLA e e e A R 17,240
9 o Ak e 14,725
10 VLiEZE BB S 13,316




